COASTERS MAGNETS DESCRIPTION 8" CODE - 'E' 12" - 'T' IMAGE - 'I'
C17 M17 CLUBHOUSE-MARTINI E17V - Vine T17V I17V
E17F - Floral T17F I17F
E17S - Spiral T17S I17S
E17D - Diamond T17D I17D
C18 M18 CLUBHOUSE-CIGAR E18BF - Big Five T18BF I18BF
E18BE - Be A Man T18BE I18BE
E18BZ - Buzzer T18BZ I18BZ

CMAD 7 MMAD 7 Elvis EMAD 7 TMAD 7 IMAD 7
CMAD 8 MMAD 8 Grandpa Pug EMAD 8 TMAD 8 IMAD 8
CMAD 9 MMAD 9 Matilda EMAD 9 TMAD 9 IMAD 9
CMAD 10 MMAD 10 Eunice EMAD 10 TAMD 10 IMAD 10
CMAD 11 MMAD 11 Pimp Kitty EMAD 11 TMAD 11 IMAD 11
CMAD 12 MMAD 12 Mountain Bike Mama EMAD 12 TMAD 12 IMAD 12
CMAD 13 MMAD 13 Husky EMAD 13 TMAD 13 IMAD 13
CMAD 14 MMAD 14 Yorkie EMAD 14 TMAD 14 IMAD 14
CMAD 15 MMAD 15 Greyhound EMAD 15 TMAD 15 IMAD 15
CMAD 16 MMAD 16 Lazy Dog EMAD 16 TMAD 16 IMAD 16
CMAD 17 MMAD 17 The Saint EMAD 17 TMAD 17 IMAD 17
CMAD 18 MMAD 18 Boxer EMAD 18 TMAD 18 IMAD 18
CMAD 19 MMAD 19 Comet EMAD 19 TMAD 19 IMAD 19
CMAD 20 MMAD 20 Winston EMAD 20 TMAD 20 IMAD 20
CMAD 21 MMAD 21 Bull Dog EMAD 21 TMAD 21 IMAD 21
CMAD 22 MMAD 22 Scottie EMAD 22G - Green TMAD22G IMAD22G
EMAD 22 R - Red TMAD22R IMAD22R
EMAD 22Y - Yellow TMAD22Y IMAD22Y
EMAD 22P - Purple TMAD 22P IMAD22P
CMAD 23 MMAD 23 Divas EMAD 23E - Eunice TMAD23E IMAD23E
EMAD 23B - Bad Cook TMAD23B IMAD23B
EMAD 23P - Purple Hair TMAD23P IMAD23P
EMAD 23C - Chair TMAD23C IMAD23C
CMAD 24 MMAD 24 Chefs EMAD 24P - Pie TMAD24P IMAD24P
EMAD 24S - Steak TMAD24S IMAD24S
EMAD 24L - Lobster TMAD24L IMAD24L
EMAD 24F - Fish TMAD24F IMAD24F
CMAD25 MMAD25 Siamese EMAD25 TMAD25 IMAD25
CMAD26 MMAD26 Purrmeistress EMAD26 TMAD26 IMAD26
CMAD27 MMAD27 Purrmeister EMAD27 TMAD27 IMAD27
CMAD28 MMAD28 Mr. Kitten EMAD28 TMAD28 IMAD28